
R.G.C.C. 7 VETUSTA OVIEDO 1

1º 40 50 0,800 6 18 50 0,360 3

2º 40 50 0,800 5 23 50 0,460 3

3º 34 50 0,680 3 21 50 0,420 3

4º 21 50 0,420 2 21 50 0,420 3

135 200 0,675 83 200 0,415

ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 2 ESCUELA BILLAR "A" 6

1º 36 50 0,720 3 38 50 0,760 6

2º 18 50 0,360 3 16 50 0,320 2

3º 12 50 0,240 2 26 50 0,520 4

4º 32 50 0,640 3 33 50 0,660 7

98 200 0,490 113 200 0,565

C.A.H. AVILES 7 C.A. OVIEDO 1

1º 27 50 0,540 5 27 50 0,540 4

2º 36 50 0,720 5 19 50 0,380 2

3º 25 50 0,500 4 21 50 0,420 3

4º 16 50 0,320 2 8 50 0,160 1

104 200 0,520 75 200 0,375

Angel Albir

Benedicto Conlledo

Orlando Vázquez

Bernardo Gutierrez

12ª Jornada

Marcos Moro

Benito Eguiagaray

Adolfo Sanchez

Fernando Menendez

Antonio R. Mesa

Avelino Aller

Jesús Peñalver

Jesús Arribas
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Luis Orea
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Fernando Dominguez

Jose Mª Rozada

Juan José Ordás

Mario Guglielmetti

Roberto B. Pinho

Jose Luis Fernandez

Braulio Iglesias

Jose A. Munarriz



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º R.G.C. COVADONGA 10 9 0 1 1175 1934 0,608 62 18

2º C.A.H. AVILÉS 10 7 1 2 1034 1983 0,521 54 15

3º ESCUELA BILLAR "A" 11 6 1 4 1027 2039 0,504 48 13

4º VETUSTA OVIEDO 11 5 2 4 1035 2184 0,474 45 12

5º CASINO MIERES 10 2 1 7 863 1963 0,440 30 5

6º ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 9 2 1 6 746 1676 0,445 28 5

7º C.A. OVIEDO 9 0 2 7 592 1697 0,349 13 2
6472 13476 0,480

R.G.C.C. Esc. "A" Mieres

0 x 8 0 x 8 4 x 4

5 x 3 8 x 0

6 x 2 6 x 2

2 x 6 6 x 2

8 x 0

2 x 6 2 x 6 6 x 2

2 x 6 2 x 6 6 x 2

PROXIMA JORNADA 20 de mayo de 2017

VETUSTA = C.A. OVIEDO

CAS. MIERES = R.G.C.C.

ESCUELA "B" = C.A.H. AVILES

6 x 2

8 x 0

3 x 5

Vetusta

6 x 2

2 x 6

OBSERVACIONES Y PRÓXIMA JORNADA

Avilés

CASINO MIERES

R.G.C. COVADONGA

ESCUELA BILLAR "A"

C.A. OVIEDO

7 x 1

8 x 0

5 x 3

6 x 2

4 x 4

2 x 6

6 x 2

Esc. "B"

6 x 2
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4 x 42 x 6

C.A. Ovi.

13 de mayo de 2017 TEMPORADA 2016 - 17

ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 2 x 6

CLASIFICACION

4 x 4

7 x 1

VETUSTA OVIEDO

0 x 8

C.A.H. AVILÉS



J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Antonio Menendez R.G.C.C. 10 10 0 0 330 499 0,661 0,816 7 20

2º Benedicto Conlledo R.G.C.C. 10 9 1 0 337 480 0,702 1,053 8 19

3º Fernando Menendez Vetusta Oviedo 11 9 0 2 268 550 0,487 0,720 4 18

4º José Ruiz C.A.H. Aviles 8 7 1 0 276 383 0,721 1,212 7 15

5º Jose A. Munarriz C.A.H. Aviles 9 7 1 1 215 450 0,478 0,620 5 15

6º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Aviles 10 7 0 3 253 500 0,506 0,720 5 14

7º Antonio R. Mesa Esc. Billar A 7 6 1 0 228 256 0,891 1,053 6 13

8º Jose Luis Insa R.G.C.C. 10 6 0 4 304 455 0,668 0,851 6 12

9º Santiago Caballero Vetusta Oviedo 7 6 0 1 172 350 0,491 0,660 4 12

10º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Billar A 9 5 0 4 203 450 0,451 0,680 5 10

11º Ricardo Gomez Cas. Mieres 10 5 0 5 196 500 0,392 0,620 6 10

12º Orlando Vazquez Esc. Billar B 6 4 0 2 203 276 0,736 1,250 7 8

13º Javier Gª Torre Esc. Billar A 8 4 0 4 213 384 0,555 0,739 4 8

14º Angel Albir C.A.H. Aviles 10 3 2 5 235 500 0,470 0,660 5 8

15º Jesús Peñalver Esc. Billar A 8 4 0 4 181 400 0,453 0,560 5 8

16º Mario Guglielmetti Esc. Billar B 8 4 0 4 133 350 0,380 0,500 4 8

17º Fernando Dominguez R.G.C.C. 9 3 1 5 190 450 0,422 0,580 5 7

18º Fernando Alonso Vetusta Oviedo 5 3 0 2 155 246 0,630 0,780 5 6

19º Juan José Ordás Esc. Billar B 4 3 0 1 107 200 0,535 0,680 4 6

20º Demetrio Lopez Cas. Mieres 9 3 0 6 230 430 0,535 0,660 6 6

21º Benito Eguiagaray Vetusta Oviedo 7 3 0 4 169 350 0,483 0,660 5 6

22º Juan Rafael Lopez Cas. Mieres 6 3 0 3 130 300 0,433 0,620 4 6

23º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A. Oviedo 7 2 1 4 187 347 0,539 0,800 4 5

24º Ivan R. Ranilla Esc. Billar A 8 2 1 5 136 399 0,341 0,480 4 5

25º Marcos Moro Esc. Billar A 2 2 0 0 51 100 0,510 0,660 7 4

26º David Mejido Cas. Mieres 9 2 0 7 206 433 0,476 0,700 5 4

27º Roberto B. Pinho Esc. Billar B 7 2 0 5 148 350 0,423 0,640 4 4

28º Avelino Aller C.A. Oviedo 8 2 0 6 159 400 0,398 0,500 4 4

29º Juan Estrada Cas. Mieres 4 2 0 2 77 200 0,385 0,500 4 4

30º Fernando Ruiz Vetusta Oviedo 5 1 1 3 91 250 0,364 0,480 3 3

31º Luis Orea C.A. Oviedo 7 1 0 6 112 300 0,373 0,460 3 2

32º Jose Mª Rozada C.A.H. Aviles 2 1 0 1 29 100 0,290 0,320 2 2

33º Manuel Gutierrez R.G.C.C. 1 1 0 0 14 50 0,280 3 2

34º Carlos Isla C.A. Oviedo 3 1 0 2 39 150 0,260 0,320 3 2

35º Matías Rodríguez Esc. Billar B 1 1 0 0 2

36º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Aviles 1 0 0 1 26 50 0,520 5 0

37º Adolfo Sánchez Vetusta Oviedo 8 0 0 8 161 388 0,415 0,540 6 0

38º Laureano Roza Vetusta Oviedo 1 0 0 1 19 50 0,380 3 0

39º Angel Martinez Esc. Billar B 8 0 0 8 136 400 0,340 0,560 4 0

40º Juan Luis García Esc. Billar A 1 0 0 1 15 50 0,300 3 0

41º Ceferino Fernandez Cas. Mieres 2 0 0 2 24 100 0,240 0,280 3 0

42º Jose Manuel Fernandez C.A. Oviedo 1 0 0 1 10 50 0,200 2 0

43º Ramón Antuña Esc. Billar B 2 0 0 2 19 100 0,190 0,220 2 0

CLASIFICACIÓN JUGADORES

TEMPORADA 2016 - 17
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44º Jose Luis Fernandez C.A. Oviedo 9 0 0 9 85 450 0,189 0,320 3 0

6472 13476 0,480


